
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

24 

No. 
390 

23 
330 
147 

71 
45 
60 
86 

103 
375 
333 

44 
340 

75 
37 

369 
378 

94 
311 
320 
372 

85 
117 

3 

Name 
Knud Eske Nielsen 
Tobias Bille Clausen 
Lotus Tveen 
Magnus Lundstrøm 
Nicki Kristensen 
Benjamin Demant Sehested 
Emil V ilhelmsborg Heimbürger 
Valdemar Aggerholm 
Alexander Rasmussen 
Mads Kjelde Larsen 
Lau Gerner Knudsen 
Noah Roel 
Josefine Wunderov 
Elias Højfeldt 
Tobias Norby Mathiesen 
Magnus Ulbjerg Nielsen 
Annika Aagaard 
Simon Skytte 
Isabella Juhl Pedersen 
Rasmus Pfanner 
Signe Pejs Ørnbøll 
William Østergaard Nørbæk 
Cecillie Aggersbøl 
Greta Rosén 

Class 
Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Rotax Senior 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

Diff 

0.280 
4.984 
8.402 
9.428 

10.235 
10.266 
11.670 
17.708 
18.304 
18.577 
18.653 
19.614 
20.895 
22.198 
23.317 
24.678 
26.925 
26.961 
35.192 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

24.110 

Total Tm 
11:31.125 
11:31.405 
11:36.109 
11:39.527 
11:40.553 
11:41.360 
11:41.391 
11:42.795 
11:48.833 
11:49.429 
11:49.702 
11:49.778 
11:50.739 
11:52.020 
11:53.323 
11:54.442 
11:55.803 
11:58.050 
11:58.086 
12:06.317 

11:55.235 

Best Tm 
52.879 
52.887 
53.118 
53.124 
53.078 
53.163 
53.388 
53.288 
53.571 
53.668 
53.556 
53.469 
53.072 
53.689 
54.073 
53.908 
54.112 
53.973 
54.277 
54.218 

54.037 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
25 

Comment 

Trykket snude 5 sek 
Trykket snude 5 sek 

Forkert startplacering 10 sek 

Skub 3 sek, trykket snude 5 sek 

Undervægt 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.280 

Avg. Speed 

84,374 

Best Lap Tm 

52.879 

Best Speed 

84,828 

Best Lap by 

390 - Knud Eske Nielsen 
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Licensed to:  Rødby Go-Kart Klub 

Rotax Max Challenge 
3 Rotax Senior  

Grp A-B 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:05:17 

Rødby Karting Ring 1,246 km 

23/03/2024 14:45 


